Cancer Mortality Rates by County (Age-adjusted 1970 US Population)
Cervix Uteri: White Females, 1950-69
-i-Eliq-lI-:L

/ L d Ry
[ ﬁhﬁ*,‘.. ,ﬂ (s, ==
[

v R ‘.’" WS miie, ==
& SRS “. “"’l!lll'.‘j‘!"-n.i_l
RS St L

1
3 ETHL
L]

ST
ff
N, P

i

A

%

Y4

3

@, gt gt

B de

[ i =
.bfl T

=

o/

o)

US = 7.87/100,000

12.78-25.42 (highest 10%)
11.24-12.77 ’
10.13-11.23 s
9.38-10.12
8.72-9.37
8.09-8.71
7.46- 8.08
6.68- 7.45
5.69- 6.67
2.12- 5.68 (lowest 10%)

Sparse data (1,383 counties; 5.37% of deaths)




